
HV Sporter
ID# Name Bench Score X's TieBrk Score X's TieBrk Score X´s

Grand Aggregate Score (Heavy-Varmint and Sporter)
"BR50 Masters Cup" Hamminkeln

ID# Name Bench Score X s TieBrk Score X s TieBrk Score X s
1 ITA2 Giuseppe Mesoraca 110 1491 84 248 743 32 248 2234 116
2 ITA2 Carmen Papaleo 210 1488 89 249 739 33 242 2227 122
3 ITA1 Pino Leone 202 1492 88 248 733 26 245 2225 114
4 ITA1 Gianpietro Mazzolari 302 1489 82 247 736 29 246 2225 111
5 ITA3 Danieli Riccardo 405 1487 80 247 738 30 247 2225 1105 ITA3 Danieli Riccardo 405 1487 80 247 738 30 247 2225 110
6 GER1 Martin Menke 101 1480 58 247 738 31 247 2218 89
7 ITA2 Cristian Peverelli 310 1493 90 250 723 25 241 2216 115
8 GER4 Wolfgang Scholze 213 1484 71 249 731 22 242 2215 93
9 ITA3 Pino Marmiroli 305 1485 75 245 729 29 247 2214 104
10 ITA3 Paolo Castellani 205 1484 79 248 724 24 240 2208 103
1111 ITA1 Giovanni Atzeni 102 1493 102 249 704 21 243 2197 123
12 GER1 Uli Kröll 404 1464 69 242 731 33 242 2195 102
13 GER1 Lutwin Franzen 109 1470 66 243 725 26 241 2195 92
14 UK2 Carl Hanson 314 1474 63 246 712 22 234 2186 85
15 GER3 Simon Feldmann 204 1462 51 239 714 23 241 2176 74
16 GER4 Jo Domaschk 106 1454 50 242 708 19 233 2162 6916 GER4 Jo Domaschk 106 1454 50 242 708 19 233 2162 69

HV Sporter
ID# Name Bench Score X's TieBrk Score X's TieBrk Score X´s

Grand Aggregate X's (Heavy-Varmint and Sporter)

ID# Name Bench Score X s TieBrk Score X s TieBrk Score X s
1 ITA1 Giovanni Atzeni 102 1493 102 249 704 21 243 2197 123
2 ITA2 Carmen Papaleo 210 1488 89 249 739 33 242 2227 122
3 ITA2 Giuseppe Mesoraca 110 1491 84 248 743 32 248 2234 116
4 ITA2 Cristian Peverelli 310 1493 90 250 723 25 241 2216 115
5 ITA1 Pino Leone 202 1492 88 248 733 26 245 2225 114
6 ITA1 Gianpietro Mazzolari 302 1489 82 247 736 29 246 2225 111
7 ITA3 Danieli Riccardo 405 1487 80 247 738 30 247 2225 110
8 ITA3 Pino Marmiroli 305 1485 75 245 729 29 247 2214 104
9 ITA3 Paolo Castellani 205 1484 79 248 724 24 240 2208 103
10 GER1 Uli Kröll 404 1464 69 242 731 33 242 2195 102
11 GER4 Wolfgang Schol e 213 1484 71 249 731 22 242 2215 9311 GER4 Wolfgang Scholze 213 1484 71 249 731 22 242 2215 93
12 GER1 Lutwin Franzen 109 1470 66 243 725 26 241 2195 92
13 GER1 Martin Menke 101 1480 58 247 738 31 247 2218 89
14 UK2 Carl Hanson 314 1474 63 246 712 22 234 2186 85
15 GER3 Simon Feldmann 204 1462 51 239 714 23 241 2176 74
16 GER4 Jo Domaschk 106 1454 50 242 708 19 233 2162 69



HV Sporter

Team-Score Grand Aggregate  (Heavy-Varmint and Sporter)

ID# Name Bench Score X's TieBrk Score X's TieBrk Score X´s Total Score Total X`s
ITA2 Giuseppe Mesoraca 110 1491 84 248 743 32 248 2234 116

1 ITA2 Carmen Papaleo 210 1488 89 249 739 33 242 2227 122
ITA2 Cristian Peverelli 310 1493 90 250 723 25 241 2216 115 6677 353

ITA1 Pino Leone 202 1492 88 248 733 26 245 2225 114ITA1 Pino Leone 202 1492 88 248 733 26 245 2225 114
2 ITA1 Gianpietro Mazzolari 302 1489 82 247 736 29 246 2225 111

ITA1 Giovanni Atzeni 102 1493 102 249 704 21 243 2197 123 6647 348

ITA3 Danieli Riccardo 405 1487 80 247 738 30 247 2225 110
3 ITA3 Pino Marmiroli 305 1485 75 245 729 29 247 2214 1043 ITA3 Pino Marmiroli 305 1485 75 245 729 29 247 2214 104

ITA3 Paolo Castellani 205 1484 79 248 724 24 240 2208 103 6647 317

GER1 Martin Menke 101 1480 58 247 738 31 247 2218 89
4 GER1 Uli Kröll 404 1464 69 242 731 33 242 2195 102

GER1 Lutwin Franzen 109 1470 66 243 725 26 241 2195 92 6608 283

GER3 Simon Feldmann 204 1462 51 239 714 23 241 2176 74
5 GER4 Wolfgang Scholze 213 1484 71 249 731 22 242 2215 93

GER4 Jo Domaschk 106 1454 50 242 708 19 233 2162 69 6553 236


